

600 BLOCK WEST BADGER ROAD WATER MAIN
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-53W1486
 CONTRACT NO. 6931

BID OPENING: AUGUST 22, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	DANE COUNTY CONTRACTING, LLC.		KAVON EXCAVATING, INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC.	IVERSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION, LLC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,875.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,545.00	\$840.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,500.00
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$705.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,675.00	\$6,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$3,000.00
20401	CLEARING	36.00	I.D.	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$40.00
20403	GRUBBING	36.00	I.D.	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$40.00
40202	HMA OVERLAY PAVEMENT TYPE E-1	8.00	TON	\$195.00	\$1,560.00	\$247.00	\$225.00	\$335.00	\$225.00	\$205.00	\$194.10	\$230.00
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	60.00	S.Y.	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$22.30	\$20.25	\$20.00	\$20.25	\$32.00	\$31.50	\$25.00
40381	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	30.00	L.F.	\$28.00	\$840.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$42.00	\$45.00	\$42.00	\$30.00
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	44.00	T.F.	\$65.00	\$2,860.00	\$58.00	\$40.00	\$84.35	\$100.00	\$95.00	\$98.00	\$275.00
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	40.00	L.F.	\$57.00	\$2,280.00	\$61.25	\$85.00	\$61.65	\$131.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	300.00	L.F.	\$59.00	\$17,700.00	\$75.75	\$75.00	\$71.25	\$99.00	\$108.00	\$105.20	\$130.00
70407	FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT	1.00	EACH	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,625.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,475.00	\$6,300.00
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	340.00	L.F.	\$1.00	\$340.00	\$5.30	\$0.50	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
70413	FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM	8.00	L.F.	\$7.00	\$56.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$13.50	\$10.00	\$7.00	\$27.00
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	3.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,860.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,420.00	\$2,175.00
90160	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$525.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$875.00	\$850.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$38,576.00	\$48,633.00	\$48,841.00	\$50,446.40	\$60,882.00	\$67,970.00	\$71,740.80	\$88,711.00